
Glen Meadows Master League 

Schedule 
2011 / 2012 Curling Season 

 

 

Date Day (s) League Event External Event 

2011    

Oct. 4 Tue Draw 1 starts with 11 games  

Oct. 11 Tue General Meeting  

Oct. 17 - 19 Mon-Wed  Esquimalt Peterson (55+, open) 

Nov. 7 – 10 Mon-Thu  Kerry Park Masters (55+ open)  

Nov. 8 Tue Draw 1 final game  

Nov. 11 Fri Open curling (show up to play) Remembrance Day 

Nov. 15 Tue No curling Ladies interclub Nov. 14 to 17 

Nov. 18 Fri Draw 2 starts with 8 games  

Nov. 21 - 23 Mon-Wed  Juan de Fuca Masters (55+, open) 

Nov. 22 Tue Mini-spiel (sign up to play)  

Dec. 16 Fri Draw 2 final game  

Dec. 20 Tue Turkey shoot (sign up to play)  

Dec. 23 Fri No curling  

Dec. 27 Tue Fun-spiel (show up to play)  

Dec. 30 Fri Draw 3 starts with 10 games  

2012    

Jan. 3 - 6 Tue-Fri  Esquimalt Masters (55+, open) 

Jan. 3 Tue Mini-spiel (sign up to play)  

Jan 13-15 Fri-Sun  
PCMCA Zone 1 Playdowns (Guy 

Phillips and G. Donaldson) at Esquimalt 

Jan. 19 Thu (sign up to play) Interclub at Glen Meadows 

Jan. 24 - 27 Tue-Fri  Victoria Masters (55+, open) 

Jan.24 Tue Mini-spiel (sign up to play)  

Feb. 3 - 5 Fri-Sun  Curl BC Playdowns at Powell River 

Feb. 7 Tue Draw 3 final game  

Feb. 10 Fri Draw 4 starts with 11 games  

Feb. 14 - 17 Tue-Fri 
 Glen Meadows Masters (55+, 

members of masters leagues only) 

Feb. 14 Tue No League curling  

Feb. 17 Fri No League curling  

Mar. 1 - 4 Thu-Sun  Curl BC Provincials at Grand Forks 

Mar. 6 - 9 Tue-Fri  PCMCA Provincials at Kimberley 

Mar. 23 Fri Draw 4 final game  

Mar. 27 Tue League playoffs  

Mar. 30 Fri 

League playoffs followed by 
Annual General Meeting & 
lunch  

 

 
Notes: 

1.  All spares are welcome to sign up for Mini-spiels and the Turkey Shoot.  

2. Interclub dates for Esquimalt, Victoria & Juan de Fuca not yet finalized 

3. Interclub Curling will start at 9 AM – play 4 ends then coffee, donuts, social time say ½ hour and then return to 
play 4 ends  


